



Damhert
NUTRITION

GLUTEN FREE

Gluten Free Muesli Bar Raspberry & Yogurt

Art.nr:	1520
Product description:	Gluten Free Muesli Bar Raspberry & Yogurt
EAN-code product:	5412158022356
EAN-code carton	5412158044631 (x 1) 5412158022363 (x 24)
Custom-code:	19053299
Ingredients:	multigrain flakes (rice, corn, sugar, salt), maltose syrup, yoghurt compound 15% (sugar, vegetable fat, whey powder (contains MILK), yoghurt powder (2%), emulsifier (SOY lecithin), citric acid, flavouring), dried cranberries (14%) (cranberry, sugar, sunflower oil), rice crispies (rice, sugar, salt), inverted sugar (glucose, fructose, sugar), dextrose, raspberry pieces (6%) (apple and raspberry puree, fructose glucose syrup, sugar, humectant (glycerol), vegetable fat, fruit and vegetable concentrates, gelling agent (pectin)), millet crispies (millet, corn, rice, sugar, salt), emulsifier (SOY lecithin), flavouring, citric acid. MAY CONTAIN TRACES OF PEANUTS AND OTHER NUTS
Allergens:	Contains lactose, soybeans, milk. May contain traces of peanuts, nuts. Does not contain mustard, lupine, wheat, fish, sulphur dioxide and sulphites, sesame seeds, molluscs, eggs, oats, crustaceans, celery, gluten.
Weight:	30 g
Storage:	Keep cool and dry.
Shelf life:	12 months production date.
Dimensions:	15,0 cm W x 3,5 cm H x 1,5 cm D

Damhert Nutrition NV - Kapelstraat 154, B-3550 Heusden-Zolder
Tel +32(0)11/42 50 39 - Fax 32(0)43 31 28
www.damhert.com - info@damhert.be



Damhert
NUTRITION



	portie/portion	
	100 g	30 g
Energy kJ	1567	470
Energy kcal	373	112
Fats	5,8 g	1,7 g
saturated fats	4,9 g	1,5 g
Carbohydrates	79,2 g	23,8 g
sugars	43,8 g	13,1 g
Food fibres	4,1 g	0,5 g
Protein	2,6 g	0,8 g
Salt	0,8 g	0,2 g

Damhert Nutrition NV - Kapelstraat 154, B-3550 Heusden-Zolder
 Tel +32(0)11/42 50 39 - Fax 32(0)43 31 28
www.damhert.com - info@damhert.be

